Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Sliding Gate Pressure Regulator 8011
without supply energy
GS 3 series      1/2“ up to 6“
Self operated regulation of inlet and outlet pressures of neutral

without supply energy
Sliding Gate Pressure Regulator 8011-GS3
Ordering Number System
Ordering example: 8011/080VDKG210M1- -1
GS3-pressure regulator, 3", compact design, 145psi-580psi, completely stainless steel, spring cap
closed, pressure regulator, pressure range 60-145 psi bar, diaphragm material EPDM, sliding disc
carbon material,fixed disc, stainless steel 1.4571, reduced Cv-value (40%)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 0 1 1 / V D K M S 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Materials
Body Stainless steel CF8M
Bodycover Stainless steel 316 Ti or 316 L
Diaphragm housing Stainless steel 316 Ti
Diaphragm  CR,  EPDM,  FKM,  PTFE-foil
Spring Stainless steel 301
Stem Stainless steel 316 Ti, roller burnished
Fixed disc Stainless steel 316 Ti, coated STN2-disc
Sliding disc Special carbon material SFC-disc STN2-disc
Guide ring for sliding disc Stainless steel 318
1. Function 2. Design 3. Body design 4. Version 5. Function 6. Pressure
range
D Pressure
regulator
compact
(Type 8011)
K Compact design E
F
G
GS3 - flangeless design
acc. ANSI 150
GS3 - flangeless design
acc. ANSI 300
GS3 - flangeless design
acc. DIN, 145psi -
580psi
2
5
Completely
stainless steel
Completely stain-
less
steel with cont-
rolling
connection G 1/4“
0
1
Overflow
valve
Pressure
regulator
0
1
2
3
60 - 145 psi
30 - 75 psi
15 - 35 psi
4 - 17 psi
7. Special
version 8. Diaphragm
material 9. Sliding disc 10. Fixed disc 11. Kvs-values 12. Special ver-
sions
M To state, if
further
sections are